
 
OKANAGAN SUN 2016 SCHEDULE 

 
Saturday July 23 @ Valley Huskers – 7:00pm 
 
Saturday July 30 @ Kamloops Broncos – 7:00pm 
 
Saturday August 6 vs. Westshore Rebels – 7:00pm 
 
Saturday August 13 vs. VI Raiders – 7:00pm 
 
Saturday August 20 vs. Kamloops Broncos – 7:00pm 
 
Saturday August 27 @ Langley Rams – 7:00pm 
 
Saturday September 10 @ Westshore Rebels – 7:00pm 
 
Saturday September 17 vs. Saskatoon Hilltops – 7:00pm 
 
Saturday September 24 @ VI Raiders – 2:00pm 
 
Sunday October 2 vs. Langley Rams – 1:00pm 
  
October 15-16 - BCFC Semi-Final 
 
October 29-30 – BCFC Cullen Cup Final 
 
Saturday November 12 – 2016 Canadian Bowl (at BCFC winner) 
 
Home games in BOLD 
 


